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Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
MOC	2024-20251:52.85

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeACHA1 1:49.64 MOC1) Loock, Avery 2) Freyre, Giuliana3) Harkins, Kiera 17 4) Jeng, Gloria 1728.11 32.66 24.96 23.91AMAIN-NJ2 1:49.79 MOC1) McEvoy, Reese 2) Mokienko, Ella3) Wainwright, Alivia 4) Perez, Aixell27.52 32.16 25.58 24.53BMAIN-NJ3 1:56.471) Kerns, Hailey 2) Pruitt, Megan3) Lowry, Ryann 4) Funk, Taylor29.24 34.07 27.66 25.50BCHA4 1:57.921) Jadro, Julia 2) Bohl, Emily3) Krawiec, Chloe 4) McGrath, Juliana30.11 33.86 28.38 25.57CCHA5 x2:02.661) Bastidas, Caitlin 2) Soltis, Samantha3) Antoniades, Adriana 4) Clarke, Sadie31.95 34.12 29.79 26.80CMAIN-NJ6 x2:10.411) Lockhart, Riley 2) Rimska, Sasha3) Otterburn-Martinez, Victor 4) Graves, Avery32.92 36.20 31.34 29.95
Event	2		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle

MOC	2024-20251:58.24
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHA 17Crawford, Madeline1 1:53.22 MOC25.95 28.54 29.38 29.35MAIN-NJPerez, Ambar2 1:56.06 MOC26.87 29.19 30.11 29.89CHANewman, Molly3 2:01.2327.48 30.32 31.60 31.83MAIN-NJSharkey, Shannon4 2:04.9128.76 31.54 32.31 32.30CHARodrigo Candappa, Anya5 2:05.4628.73 31.82 33.17 31.74MAIN-NJPruitt, Megan6 2:13.0730.12 33.52 34.86 34.57MAIN-NJPerez, Aixell--- SCR

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	IM
MOC	2024-20252:12.69
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHALoock, Avery1 2:13.4629.77 32.66 39.93 31.10CHAKrawiec, Jasmine2 2:13.8028.71 34.26 39.49 31.34MAIN-NJMokienko, Ella3 2:16.4229.76 34.00 40.06 32.60MAIN-NJLowry, Ryann4 2:18.4029.14 34.26 42.83 32.17

CHAFreyre, Giuliana5 2:24.8331.41 37.36 40.71 35.35MAIN-NJConnolly, Shayne6 2:28.4531.01 36.37 46.41 34.66
Event	4		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle

MOC	2024-202524.92
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHA 17Jeng, Gloria1 23.98 MOCCHAThomas, Sarah2 24.73 MOCMAIN-NJNirenberg, Leah3 25.21MAIN-NJPerez, Aixell4 26.10MAIN-NJFunk, Taylor5 26.22CHAFeldstein, Emilie6 26.62

Event	5		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
MOC	2024-202559.25
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHA 17Harkins, Kiera1 55.73 MOC26.39 29.34 MAIN-NJWainwright, Alivia2 56.48 MOC26.27 30.21 MAIN-NJMcEvoy, Reese3 59.7228.37 31.35 MAIN-NJKerns, Hailey4 1:01.5428.96 32.58 CHABohl, Emily5 1:02.7529.40 33.35 CHAAntoniades, Adriana6 1:06.4331.04 35.39

Event	6		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
MOC	2024-202554.73
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHA 17Jeng, Gloria1 53.00 MOC25.59 27.41 MAIN-NJPerez, Ambar2 53.96 MOC25.98 27.98 CHAMcGrath, Juliana3 55.0426.79 28.25 CHAThomas, Sarah4 55.1726.56 28.61 MAIN-NJPerez, Aixell5 56.4127.24 29.17 MAIN-NJNirenberg, Leah6 56.4526.91 29.54

Event	7		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
MOC	2024-20255:16.31
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHA 17Crawford, Madeline1 5:06.90 MOC26.93 30.28 30.98 31.0731.35 31.25 31.27 31.7031.61 30.46
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(Event	7		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeCHANewman, Molly2 5:22.9328.96 31.83 32.72 32.9232.47 33.23 33.20 33.2333.20 31.17 MAIN-NJLowry, Ryann3 5:26.2328.35 31.73 32.46 33.3033.27 33.28 33.44 33.6334.07 32.70 CHARodrigo Candappa, Anya4 5:35.9929.76 32.73 33.67 33.7634.02 34.29 34.42 34.6034.80 33.94 MAIN-NJSharkey, Shannon5 5:44.5030.25 32.98 33.96 34.7435.23 35.68 35.88 35.6335.22 34.93 MAIN-NJConnolly, Shayne6 6:02.9032.53 35.79 36.86 36.7237.39 37.27 37.36 37.2736.43 35.28
Event	8		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

MOC	2024-20251:43.20
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeACHA1 1:39.68 MOC1) Krawiec, Jasmine 2) Thomas, Sarah3) Crawford, Madeline 17 4) Jeng, Gloria 1726.00 25.28 24.09 24.31AMAIN-NJ2 1:42.86 MOC1) Perez, Ambar 2) Pruitt, Megan3) Perez, Aixell 4) Nirenberg, Leah25.32 26.35 25.33 25.86BCHA3 1:44.731) Krawiec, Chloe 2) Jadro, Julia3) Feldstein, Emilie 4) Newman, Molly26.33 26.34 26.33 25.73BMAIN-NJ4 1:48.361) Mokienko, Ella 2) Di Bartolo, Natalie3) Grant, Gabby 4) Funk, Taylor27.88 27.25 27.33 25.90CCHA5 x1:49.361) Soltis, Samantha 2) Wagner, Samantha3) Powers, Grace 4) Clarke, Sadie26.83 27.49 28.07 26.97CMAIN-NJ6 x2:03.931) Lind, Molly 2) Kennedy, Maeve3) Quinn, Lauren 4) Rimska, Sasha30.63 32.39 32.63 28.28

Event	9		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
MOC	2024-20251:00.28
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeMAIN-NJWainwright, Alivia1 57.06 MOC27.92 29.14

CHA 17Harkins, Kiera2 58.75 MOC29.24 29.51 MAIN-NJMcEvoy, Reese3 58.86 MOC28.86 30.00 CHALoock, Avery4 1:00.6729.75 30.92 CHAMcGrath, Juliana5 1:02.3130.79 31.52 MAIN-NJKerns, Hailey6 1:05.8231.74 34.08
Event	10		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke

MOC	2024-20251:08.15
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeMAIN-NJMokienko, Ella1 1:10.2633.53 36.73 CHAFreyre, Giuliana2 1:13.0033.70 39.30 CHABohl, Emily3 1:13.7434.65 39.09 CHAKrawiec, Jasmine4 1:14.6935.41 39.28 MAIN-NJPruitt, Megan5 1:17.1936.59 40.60 MAIN-NJHigbee, Natalie6 1:17.6936.47 41.22

Event	11		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
MOC	2024-20253:48.43

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeACHA1 3:38.87 MOC1) Harkins, Kiera 17 2) Loock, Avery3) Thomas, Sarah 4) Crawford, Madeline 1725.54 52.57 27.37 56.8426.96 56.61 25.28 52.85AMAIN-NJ2 3:48.531) Perez, Ambar 2) Lowry, Ryann3) Nirenberg, Leah 4) Wainwright, Alivia26.38 54.93 27.70 58.2227.38 58.33 26.94 57.05BCHA3 3:54.601) Jadro, Julia 2) Rodrigo Candappa, Anya3) McGrath, Juliana 4) Newman, Molly28.47 59.47 27.27 57.2828.48 59.89 26.90 57.96BMAIN-NJ4 4:09.461) Sharkey, Shannon 2) Connolly, Shayne3) Kerns, Hailey 4) McEvoy, Reese30.03 1:02.58 29.97 1:03.0329.58 1:02.92 28.51 1:00.93CMAIN-NJ5 x4:15.181) Kesic, Adrianna 2) Herbert, Olivia3) Steinberg, Alaya 4) Slattery, Maddie30.10 1:03.81 29.98 1:04.5931.71 1:04.77 29.54 1:02.01
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(Event	11		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeCCHA6 x4:18.491) Mulligan, Grace 2) Labadie, Alyssa3) Tracey, Lauren 4) Antoniades, Adriana30.54 1:04.67 33.00 1:08.6631.33 1:04.90 28.52 1:00.26
Scores	-	WomenWomen - Team Rankings - Through Event 111. Chatham High School 1052. Mainland Regional High School 65


